Tact switches 6 X3.5
INT-1101W / 1101WE Series

6X3.5mm, Surface mount type with 8.0mm pitch, Long life

180%50gf

9

250+50gf

» Part list

» Features : Suitable for high-density mounting
» Applications : Operating switches for all kinds of electronic

equipments

» Specifications :

Rating

DC 12V 50mA

Contact resistance

100mQ Max.

Travel (mm)

0.25+0.1

Part No.

Length
(mm)

Operating force

A

B

QTY per pack

Life (Tape & reel)

Remarks

INT-1101W43AL
INT-1101W50AL
INT-1101W65AL
INT-1101W70AL

INT-1101W43BL
INT-1101W50BL
INT-1101W65BL
INT-1101W70BL

4.3
5.0
6.5
7.0

INT-1101WE43AL
INT-1101WES50AL
INT-1101WEG5AL
INT-1101WE70AL

INT-1101WE43BL
INT-1101WES50BL
INT-1101WEG5BL
INT-1101WE70BL

4.3
5.0
6.5
7.0

180+50gf

25050gf

1.5K

(1.8K) without

guide bosses

1K

100,000 Cycles Min.

1.5K
(1.8K) with
guide bosses
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» Drawing

Without guide bosses
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Circuit diagram
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PCB Dimension
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